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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Lake Shore
Blvd W

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 29 5:30pm ET

Lot

0317
0318
0319
0320
0321

0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347

Title

Lamps

Vintage Toy Cars
Xbox And PS3 Games
Plagues

Telefunken Magnetophon TYP M 207, Brother
fax copier machine and MORE

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor

Bookcase

Framed Print
Armoire TV Cabinet
Rack Of VHS Tapes
2 Utility Shelves
Book Lot

Artsand Crafts Style Table
Computer Monitors
Lamps

Tape Deck
Electronics Lot

Bar Sign

Speakers

Bar Tap

Silver Plate Lot
Frames And Pictures
Side Table

Desk And Chair

Art

Framed Certificate And Service Metals
Framed Prints
Framed Photos

Auction Closes. Wed, May 6 12:00pm ET

Lot

0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379

Title

Prints

Prints And Art

Art And Decor
Limited Edition Print
Doll Lot

Asian Lot

Canes And Parasol
Two Globes
Sculpture And Vase
Table

Set of 4 Chairs

7 Lamps

Credenza

Bookcase

Wall Mirror

China

Dresser

China Cabinet
Cabinets

Teak Cabinet
Pewter Lot

Lights

Lights

Light Fixture

Light Fixtures

Silk Paintings

Silk Paintings

3 Chairs

CB Radio

Games Boards
Commercia Air Cleaner
Commercia Air Cleaner



Lot

0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422

Title

2 Commercial Lighting Fixtures

Frame Lot

Art

Fabric Art

Print Lot

Art

Art

Print Lot

Print Lot

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Bicycle Rack Bird House
Misc Lot

VHS Tapes

Cassettes

Vinyl 45 Records

Vinyl 45 Records

CDs

2/3

Lot

0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

Title

Vinyl Record Albums
Vinyl Record Albums
Vinyl Record Albums
Vinyl Record Albums
Vinyl Record Albums
Transparency Projector
Container Lot
Christmas Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
Costume Jewellery Lot
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

