## Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Lake Shore Blvd W

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Apr 29 5:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, May 6 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0317	Lamps	0348	Prints
	Vintage Toy Cars	0349	Prints And Art
	Xbox And PS3 Games	0350	Art And Decor
0320	Plaques	0351	Limited Edition Print
0321	Telefunken Magnetophon TYP M 207, Brother	0352	Doll Lot
	fax copier machine and MORE	0353	Asian Lot
0322	Decor	0354	Canes And Parasol
0323	Decor	0355	Two Globes
0324	Decor	0356	Sculpture And Vase
0325	Decor	0357	Table
0326	Bookcase	0358	Set of 4 Chairs
0327	Framed Print	0359	7 Lamps
0328	Armoire TV Cabinet	0360	Credenza
0329	Rack Of VHS Tapes	0361	Bookcase
0330	2 Utility Shelves	0362	Wall Mirror
0331	Book Lot	0363	China
0332	Arts and Crafts Style Table	0364	Dresser
0333	Computer Monitors	0365	China Cabinet
0334	Lamps	0366	Cabinets
0335	Tape Deck	0367	Teak Cabinet
0336	Electronics Lot	0368	Pewter Lot
0337	Bar Sign	0369	Lights
0338	Speakers	0370	Lights
0339	Bar Tap	0371	Light Fixture
0340	Silver Plate Lot	0372	Light Fixtures
	Frames And Pictures	0373	Silk Paintings
0342	Side Table	0374	Silk Paintings
0343	Desk And Chair	0375	3 Chairs
0344	Art	0376	CB Radio
0345	Framed Certificate And Service Metals	0377	Games Boards
	Framed Prints	0378	Commercial Air Cleaner
0347	Framed Photos	0379	Commercial Air Cleaner

Lot	Title
0380	2 Commercial Lighting Fixtures
0381	Frame Lot
0382	Art
0383	Fabric Art
0384	Print Lot
0385	Art
0386	Art
0387	Print Lot
0388	Print Lot
0389	Art
0390	Art
0391	Art
0392	Art
0393	Art
0394	Art
0395	Art
0396	Art
0397	Art
0398	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0399	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0400	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0401	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0402	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0403	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0404	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0405	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0406	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0407	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0408	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0409	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0410	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0411	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0412	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0413	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0414	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0415	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0416	Bicycle Rack Bird House
0417	Misc Lot
0418	VHS Tapes
0419	Cassettes
0420	Vinyl 45 Records
0421	Vinyl 45 Records
0422	CDs

Lot	Title
0423	Vinyl Record Albums
0424	Vinyl Record Albums
0425	Vinyl Record Albums
0426	Vinyl Record Albums
0427	Vinyl Record Albums
0428	Transparency Projector
0429	Container Lot
0430	Christmas Lot
0431	Costume Jewellery Lot
0432	Costume Jewellery Lot
0433	Costume Jewellery Lot
0434	Costume Jewellery Lot
0435	Costume Jewellery Lot
0436	Costume Jewellery Lot
0437	Costume Jewellery Lot
0438	Costume Jewellery Lot
0439	Costume Jewellery Lot
0440	Costume Jewellery Lot
0441	Costume Jewellery Lot
0442	Costume Jewellery Lot
0443	Costume Jewellery Lot

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com